Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto e Trentino in Notturna - Fase Regionale Trofeo @abdl: 13/05/2022

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 01:44:21

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 VENEZIAN Matteo
2 MAZZIER Lukas
3 CRACCO Luca

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 CORRENT Kieran
2 BORTOLATO Federico
3 CELATO Lorenzo
NP CONSTANDACHE Gabriel

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
VIEL Tobia
COLLODEL Ettore
CAUSIN Alberto
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
ZUCCO Gabriele
FERRANTE Edoardo
MINIATI Bruno
CAPPELLETTI Simone
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 NEGRI Francesco
2 MAIR Felix
3 COMARELLA Francesco

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

DE NADAI Mauro
BORTOLATO Leonardo
FERRANTE Salvatore
COLLODEL Mirko
CELATO Simone

aa b~ WO N P

Societa
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:14
00:31:31
01:00:52

Tempo
00:09:32
00:19:08
00:20:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:54
00:20:24
00:22:11
00:22:33
00:23:53
00:24:58
00:33:43
00:53:33
00:26:58

Tempo
00:17:04
00:19:17
00:19:36

Tempo
00:19:18
00:23:22
00:23:32
00:29:49
00:32:33
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CACCO Federico
MORET Albino

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

VIEL Guido
WEITLANER Andreas
STRINGHER Luca
FORNASIERO Riccardo
FRIGO Emilio

LANZ Dietmar

CAUSIN Omar
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
MASINI Matteo
MAZZIER Alessandro
BALLARIN Matteo
BORSATO Roberto
GRETTER Alessandro
PRETTO Pierantonio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
BRANDOLESE Marco
POZZEBON Stefano
PEGORER Enzo
DISSETTE Paolo
STEINWANDTER Vitus
PIASERICO Paolo
ZENI Ettore

CASARIN Alessandro
MAZZUCCO Walter
SCALCHI Roberto
VECELLIO Mauro
ALBARELLO Alberto
MACCA Andrea
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
CRESPAN Luca
PAVANELLO Mauro

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

PADOVAN Fabio
CONCI Alessandro
BELLO' Gregorio
CATARIN Francesco
BORTOLIERO Renato

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

00:34:02
00:22:10

Tempo
00:15:40
00:15:52
00:16:07
00:16:29
00:18:29
00:18:46
00:20:58
00:22:03
00:22:27
00:25:19
00:26:31
00:28:56
00:17:47
00:18:00

Tempo
00:18:03
00:19:35
00:20:23
00:21:12
00:21:45
00:22:32
00:23:00
00:23:38
00:23:47
00:24:17
00:24:18
00:24:58
00:25:08
00:26:25
00:37:41
00:19:15
00:29:47

Tempo
00:19:18
00:22:27
00:26:29
00:30:21
00:31:44



6 ZUGNO Luciano
7 CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 BERNARDI Silvano
2 ULIANA Siro
3 PRIMON Marcello

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

MOGNO Pietro
FRANCO Michele
GUARDA Giacomo
MICHELIN Thomas
VARESCO Enrico
BERNARDI Agostino
ROMANO Sebastian
WILD Michael
BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
FILIPELLI Alessio
GALLETTI Stefano
SCHILLANI Giacomo
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Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 GRETTER Nicole
2 ANGELLOTTI Teresa
3 PEROTTO Elena

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 CARLET Anna
2 GRETTER Marianna
3 PEROTTO Lucia
4 PARTELI Marianna

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PRETTO Celeste Nike
2 DAL FARRA Valentina

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. FONZASO

00:33:06
00:42:42

Tempo
00:22:11
00:23:40
00:41:58

Tempo
00:16:40
00:16:47
00:16:49
00:18:01
00:18:36
00:20:20
00:20:49
00:21:00
00:21:48
00:22:06
00:00:00
00:32:22

Tempo
00:12:52
00:15:16
00:15:28

Tempo
00:12:08
00:13:08
00:20:25
00:21:57

Tempo
00:14:02
00:21:53



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 VEDANA Giulia
2 CAUSIN Giorgia
3 FERRANTE Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 ULIANA Francesca
2 TERREN Francesca
3 BRESSAN Monica
4 DRIOL Paola
NP INCERTI Laura

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
2 DAL SASSO Laura
3 WEITLANER Marlies
4 MARMIROLI Benedetta
PM PILAT Roberta
Rl MADDALENA Novella

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

PIFFER Maria

GUARATO Francesca
CANDOTTI Claudia
DAVID Donatella
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
STOCORO Anna Maria
CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta
FURLIN Marisa
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
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Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

ZEBELE Maria
FERRANTE Gaia
GALVAN Lisa
TINELLI Melania
STEINWANDTER Lea
SANZOVO Chiara
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Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:05
00:22:26
00:25:20

Tempo
00:23:44
00:23:54
00:26:45
00:37:43
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:09
00:22:56
00:27:59
00:39:58
00:32:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:20
00:26:25
00:27:07
00:28:27
00:30:18
00:31:38
00:36:10
00:36:16
00:37:24
00:39:04

Tempo
00:19:52
00:20:53
00:21:34
00:23:40
00:24:04
00:25:02



7 COVRE Valeria ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:26:57
8 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:31



